5/25/23, 4:04 PM

Regno : {"gm11": " "gm12":"-" "gm13":"" "gm14":"" "gm15""" "gm16""--" "gm21":"10" "gm22":"--" "gm23":"2 " "gm24":"6..

Regno : 22382474

Name : SOUNDHARYA R
School Code: 13046

Father's Name: RAVEENDRAN C

ENGLISH
CE

TE

GM

Total
MALAYALAM
CE

PE

TE

GM

Total
PHYSICS
CE

PE

TE

GM

Total
CHEMISTRY
CE

PE

TE

GM

Total
BIOLOGY
CE

PE

TE

GM

Total
MATHEMATICS-SCI
CE

PE

TE

GM

Total

20

46

66

20

98

20

45

20

50

20

63

20

66

10

96

20

90

20

34

11

67

20

19

1"

56

20

32

21

74

20

40

21

1

82

Dob: 30/07/2005
Group Name : SCIENCE

Mother's Name: SHEEJA M

40

122

10

162

40

188

40

34

50

124

40

19

42

101

40

32

52

124

40

40

65

1

145

https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/hse/result_schemel.html?regno=223824748&date1=30%2F07%2F2005&Submit=Submit

Print Result | Check Another Result

12


https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/hse/index.html

5/25/23, 4:04 PM Regno : {"gm11": " "gm12":"-" "gm13":"" "gm14":"" "gm15""" "gm16""--" "gm21":"10" "gm22":"--" "gm23":"2 " "gm24":"6..

CE - Continuous evaluation , PE - Practical evaluation ,TE - Terminal evaluation , GM - Grace Mark

Grace Marks Awarded

Disclaimer: Neither KITE nor Board of Public Examinations is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on net. The results published on net are for i liate information to the examinees. These

cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original marksheets will be issued by the Board of Public Examinations separately.

https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/hse/result_schemel.html?regno=223824748&date1=30%2F07%2F2005&Submit=Submit 2/2



