Print Result Check Another Result

Name : SOUND	HARYA R	Dob	o: 30/07/2005	
School Code: 13046 Father's Name: RAVEENDRAN C		Group Name : SCIENCE Mother's Name: SHEEJA M		
Subject	First Year	Second Year	Total	Grade
ENGLISH				
CE	20	20	40	
TE	46	66	122	
GM		10	10	А
Total	66	96	162	
MALAYALAM				
CE	20	20	40	
PE				
TE	78	70	148	A+
GM				
Total	98	90	188	
PHYSICS				
CE	20	20	40	
PE		34	34	
TE	37	11	50	В
GM		2	2	
Total	57	67	124	
CHEMISTRY				
CE	20	20	40	
PE		19	19	
TE	25	11	42	C+
GM		6	6	
Total	45	56	101	
BIOLOGY				
CE	20	20	40	
PE		32	32	
TE	30	21	52	В
GM		1	1	
Total	50	74	124	
MATHEMATICS-	SCI			
CE	20	20	40	
PE		40	40	
TE	43	21	65	B+
GM		1	1	
Total	63	82	145	

https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/hse/result_schemel.html?regno=22382474&date1=30%2F07%2F2005&Submit=Submit

Status .ELIGIDLE FOR HIGHER STUDIES

CE - Continuous evaluation , PE - Practical evaluation ,TE - Terminal evaluation , GM - Grace Mark

Grace Marks Awarded

Disclaimer. Neither KITE nor Board of Public Examinations is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original marksheets will be issued by the Board of Public Examinations separately.